239 GREAT WESTERN ROAD AB10 OPS Tel: 01224 574484

Takeaway Menu

Haddock & chips + peas (breaded or battered)
Scampi & chips + peas

Burger & chips (choice of)
Beaf

Chicken

Veggie

Choice of toppings {all %0p)
Cheesa, onions or bacon

Fia & chips + beans or gravy
(Choica of macaroni, minca or steak)

Chicken goujons & chips

ffllll - o
jaiac

£7.50
£7.00

£5.60
£6.50
£6.60

£5.40 ‘\

i1z

{Chaica of dip, sweat chilli, garlic maya, bbg, hat ‘o' spicy,

gravy and curry sauce

Can also be breaded, battered and spicy breadcrumbs

Chicken curry with rice or chips

Jumbo sausage & chips

White pudding & chips

Portion of chips

Portion of chips (large)

Extras

(Cheease, peas, curry sauce, baans)

Small portions [All with chips)
Haddock, chicken goujons, half jumbo sausage

Awvailable for collection or delivery from Thursday 21st January onwards 3pm - 8pm

£6.50

£5.00
£5.00
£2.40
£3.50
£1.20

£3.50

Drinks Menu

Pint of lager
Pint af Stalla

Pint of Guinness

Pint of best

Pint of expart

Pint of cider

Pint of dark fruit cider
Botile of beer

Battla of fruit cider
Srmall bottle of wine
Cans of jubca

Pre-order from 12pm £2 delivery charge

£2.50
£3.00
£3.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£1.50
£2.50
£2.50
£1.00



